
 

Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
 

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed 
an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of 
 

La Invernada Export SpA 
 

Valle Hermoso, Camino San Miguel, Parcela 2, Paine  
Santiago 
Chile 
 
COID: 63367 

for the audit scope: 
Reception, fumigation, calibration, selection, packaging walnuts with shell, mechanical crack, 
packaging nuts without shell with modified atmosphere, dispatch 
 
05: Fruit and vegetables 
D, E, F 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6.1, November 2017) and other associated normative documents 
 
at Higher Level. 
 
Audit programme: Announced 
 
 

Date of audit 

The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time  
or unannounced 
Certificate valid until 

Certificate registration no. 

Frankfurt am Main 

25.08.2020 

20.07.2021 
28.09.2021 
 
08.11.2021 

60100047 IFS 

30.09.2020 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


